



CORRIGENDUM

This with reference to Enquiry Ref no: HYD/PPMM/ENQ/29 Dt. 21/07/2022 for Fabrication of Tools at AIESL, Bangalore.

For Item 08. CB Collars read the Qty as 20 No's and
for item 09. Red Warning Flags for cockpit read the qty as 05 No's.

And Due date has been changed to 01/08/2022

Due Date : 01/08/2022, 1200 HRS

Tender Opening Date & Time: 01/08/2022, 1230 HRS

Dy.GM(E-PPMM)

AIESL, Hyderabad

उप. महा प्रबंधक (इंजीनियरिंग)

Dy. General Manager (E-PPC)

एआइईएसएल/AIESL, एमआरओ कॉम्प्लेक्स/MRO Complex

आरजीआईए/RGIA, शम्शाबाद/Shamshabad,

दक्षिण/SR, हैदराबाद/HYDERABAD-500 409